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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Celina Liu338
Central Coast

9.050 8.350 8.7009.000 35.100
5 10 1 6 1 

1 

Ceclia Aguilar315
Pacific Coast

9.075 8.475 9.0008.475 35.025
4 7 6T 2 2 

2 

Vivian Hawkins322
Pacific Coast

8.950 8.525 8.7258.600 34.800
10T 5 5 4T 3T

3T

Carla Canestro316
Pacific Coast

8.750 8.925 8.6508.475 34.800
17 2 6T 7 3T

3T

Sarai Miranda355
Clovis

9.250 8.150 8.7508.200 34.350
1 13T 12 3 5 

5 

Emma Vickers337
Central Coast

8.600 9.025 8.0008.700 34.325
22 1 3 15 6 

6 

Ariana Reyes327
Monterey

8.675 8.125 8.7258.675 34.200
20T 16 4 4T 7 

7 

Kadence Banta344
Clovis

8.800 8.150 8.2508.825 34.025
15 13T 2 11T 8 

8 

Rebecca Gutshall367
Elite

9.025 8.400 8.6257.900 33.950
6 8T 17 8 9 

9 

Jule Jarboe323
Pacific Coast

8.825 8.250 8.1008.375 33.550
14 12 9 14 10 

10 

Jacey Frazier348
Clovis

9.000 8.500 7.6508.350 33.500
7T 6 10 20 11 

11 

Cosette Tsai359
Clovis

8.575 7.450 9.2508.150 33.425
23 19 13 1 12 

12 

Alicia Krueger330
Monterey

8.775 8.150 8.1758.275 33.375
16 13T 11 13 13 

13 

Natalie Constantine378
Eric Will

9.000 8.300 7.9758.000 33.275
7T 11 15T 16 14 

14 

Reghan Neal382
Eric Will

9.100 8.625 7.9007.350 32.975
3 4 21 17 15T

15T

Aiden Jacobo350
Clovis

8.900 7.050 8.5758.450 32.975
13 21 8 10 15T

15T

Luciana Lopez351
Clovis

8.675 8.650 7.6008.000 32.925
20T 3 15T 21 17 

17 

Lauren Valenzia361
Clovis

9.125 7.800 8.6007.250 32.775
2 17 22 9 18 

18 

Hannah Bar328
Monterey

8.725 8.400 7.8507.550 32.525
18 8T 20 18T 19 

19 

Arianna Arroyo331
All About

8.975 6.700 8.2508.050 31.975
9 22 14 11T 20 

20 

Mercedes Martinez334
All About

8.925 6.550 7.8507.650 30.975
12 23 19 18T 21 

21 

Gianna Sanders357
Clovis

8.950 7.100 6.3507.100 29.500
10T 20 23 22 22 

22 

Julianne Carnes317
Pacific Coast

8.700 7.500 0.0007.700 23.900
19 18 18 23 23 

23 
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